Pneumatic Control Manual 717.1
Temperature Section
Product/Technical Bulletin
Issue Date 1296
© 1996 Johnson Controls, Inc. 1
Part No. 14-1104-0 Rev. —
Code No. LIT-7171156
T-3100, T-3200, and T-3300 Series Controllers

the T-3110 and T-3310 Series Valve Top Actuators
2    T-3100, T-3200, and T-3300 Series Controllers Product/Technical Bulletin
Ordering Information
Table 1:  Ordering Information
Code
Number
Action
(Proportional) Element
Setpoint
Adjustment Mounting Application
T-3100-2 Direct Acting Bulb External Remote Single Temperature
T-3100-3 Reverse Acting
T-3111-1 Direct Acting
T-3111-2 Reverse Acting Bulb External
T-3111-3 Direct Acting Averaging External Valve Top Single Pressure
T-3111-6 Direct Acting Concealed
T-3200-1
DIR at 15 and 20 psig
(103/138 kPa)
Averaging Concealed Remote